Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• Made with high powered BRIDGELUX led chip that maintains high lumens per watt with 90+ CRI.
• Available in both TRIAC and 0-10V dimming.
• Available in various mounting options.
•  Extruded aluminium heat sink ensures optimal heat dissipation and LED life.
• 5 Year warranty.
0-10V

Surface Mount Pendant Mount - Stem Pendant Mount - Cable
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : LPC8-SRF-WH-BLK-L11/12-CRI80-40K-60D-TRIAC-UNV
LPC8
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
LPC8
FINISH 3MOUNTING 2
SRFSurface Mount
PENSPendant Mount
Stem
White WH
BLKBlack
BEAM ANGLE 8
20 Degree 20D
40D40 Degree
60D60 Degree
VOLTAGE 10
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
7 8
DIMMING 9
TRIACTRIAC
DMV0-10V
Pendant Mount
Cable
PENC
CRI OPTION 6
CRI 80+ CRI80
CRI90CRI 90+
LUMENS/ WATT 5
L11/12WL1100 / 12W
L18/20WL1800 / 20W
L28/30WL2800 / 30W
LED OPTION 7
2700K 27K
30K3000K
35K3500K